
LIQUID KITCHEN

APERO

APEROL SPRITZ
TONICELLO (LIMONCELLO BASED)
CAMPARI SPRITZ  
CAMPARI ORANGE 
PISANG ORANGE 
PASSOA ORANGE 
CINZANO WIT / ROOD 
PICON VIN BLANC 
J&B COLA
BRUINE RUM COLA
LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
RICARD 

12 
14 
14 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11
14
14
8

SODA

COLA   -   COLA ZERO
FUZE TEA
SPRITE
FANTA
VITTEL/PERRIER
REDBULL
FEVER TREE - GINGER ALE
FEVER TREE - GINGER BEER
FEVER TREE - INDIAN TONIC
FEVER TREE - MEDITERRANEAN
FEVER TREE - RASBERRY & RHUBARB

3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
5.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

BOCKOR 25CL - TAP
BOCKOR 50CL - TAP
TONGERLO BLOND - TAP
LE FORT TRIPLE - TAP
YPRA 33CL - TAP
YPRA 50CL - TAP 
LE FORT DOUBLE
CARLSBERG
CARSLBERG NA
BELLEGEMS WITBIER
KRIEK
OMER
WESTMALLE TRAPPIST TRIPLE/DOUBLE
ORVAL

3.5
7

5.5
5.5
5
7

5.5
4
4
4
4

5.5
5.5
6

BEERS

RED CORNER (RASPBERRY BASED)
COPPERHEAD 0.0
HOMEMADE LEMONADE (PASSION FRUIT)
ICE ICE BABY (MAYBE BABY THEE)
VIRGIN MOJITO (MINT BASED)

12
12
7
12
12

MOCKTAILS

PORNSTAR MARTINI (PASSION FRUIT BASED)
MOJITO (RHUM & MINT BASED)
MOSCOW MULE (WODKA & GINGER BASED)
NEGRONI (CAMPARI, SLOW DRINKING)
MAI TAI (RHUM BASED)
WHISKY SOUR (WHISKY BASED)

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

    SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

SWEET JULES (VODKA BASED)
APPLE SOUR (GREEN APPLE BASED)
FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
DREAMERS (PASSION FRUIT BASED)

GIN & TONIC

BULLDOG 
HENDRICK'S
COPPERHEAD
GIN MARE
GIN MARE CAPRI
MONKEY 47
GORDON'S PINK
BLIND TIGER

*ALL GINS ARE SERVED WITH FEVER TREE TONIC

15
15
16
15
15
15

15
15
17
16

16
16
15
16
16
16
15
15

ONE BILL PER TABLE



ONE BILL PER TABLE

BUBBLES

PROSECCO
DEVAUX BRUT
BARONS DE ROTSCHILD 'ROSÉ'
DEVAUX 'CUVÉE D' MAGNUM
LAURENT PERRIER BRUT

BARONS DE ROTHSCHILD BLANC DE BLANC
DOM PÉRIGNON
ARMAND DE BRIGNAC BRUT

9/45
75
80
180
90

115
425
499

WINES

VIN DU PATRON

SWEET WHITE WINE ‘ MOULEUX’

ITA - LANGHE NATURE CHARDONNAY ‘PELISSERO’ - 2022
ITA - TREBBIANO DI LUGANA 'MONTONALE' - 2022

ITA - ABRUZZO POGGIO AL SANTI - 2021

WHITE

6/28

9/40
10/45
10/45
10/55

50
75

275

RED

ROSE

VIN DU PATRON

FR - WHISPERING ANGEL PROVENCE - 2022
FR - WHISPERING ANGEL PROVENCE 'MAGNUM' - 2022

VIN DU PATRON

FESTIVO 'UCCO VALLEY' MONTEVIEJO - ARG
MURALIA 'SANGIOVESE' MERLOT VABERNET - ITA

LUC PIRLET ‘PINOT NOIR’ 2021 - FRA
MONTENALE ‘LAVENGA’ 2019 - IT

FR - CORBIERÈS - CH. D’AUSSIERES - 2016
ITA - BOLGHERI “IL BRUCIATO” - 2021
ITA - TOSCANE TIGNANELLO - 2020

6/28

50
110

6/28

7/32

9/40
10/45
8/35



LIQUID KITCHEN

PIERRE FERRAND 1840
CALVADOS BOULARD
MARTEL 
RÉMY MARTIN

COGNAC

8
8
10
12

JOSE CUERVO TRADICIONAL SILVER
1800 BLANCO
1800 REPOSADO

9
10
11

TEQUILA

GRAND MARNIER
COINTREAU
AMARETTO ADRIATICO 
BAILEYS
CUARENTA Y TRES
SAMBUCA LORENZO INGA
GET 27

9
8
10
8
9
9
9

LIQUORS

KRAKEN SPICED RUM
PAMPERO BLANCO / ESPECIAL
PLANTATION ORIGINAL DARK /BLANCO 3 STARS
PLANTATION PINEAPPLE / BARBADOS
HAVANA CLUB 7 YRS
ZACAPA RUM
ZACAPA XO
DIPLOMATICO
DEADHEAD 6 YRS

RUM

11
11
13
11
12
14
18
12
13

J WALKER BLACK /BLUE
TALISKER SKYE / STORM
TALISKER PORT RUIGHE
LAGAVULIN ISLAY SINGLE MALT 16 YRS
MACALLAN 12 YRS
GLENFIDDICH 12 YRS
GLENFIDDICH 18 YRS
GLENFIDDICH 21 YRS
JACK DANIELS / HONEY
OBAN
NIKKA COFFEY MALT WHISKEY
BUSHMILLS 10 YRS / SINGLE MALT / BLACK

11/25
12
13
11
11
13
15
25
10
11
11

12/10/11

WHISKEY

10
13
10

TOVARITCH 
GREY GOOSE
ERISTOFF RED

WODKA

MAKERS' MARK
BULLEIT 10 YRS
BULLEIT RYE - USA

9
11
12

BOURBON

ONE BILL PER TABLE

SHOTS

B - 52 
COFFEE LIQUOR /IRISH CREAM /GRAND MARNIER

SLIPPERY NIPPLE
GRENADINE/SAMBUCA /IRISH CREAM

G.B.
GET 27/IRISH CREAM

JAGERMEISTER 
LIMONCELLO BONGIORNO 

8

8

8

8
8



SOLID KITCHEN

ONE TABLE ONE BILL

FOOD SHOTS

LAMSKOFTA - NAAN BREAD - HARISSA MAYONAISE

SPANISH CHARCUTERIE

JAMON IBERICO

SHRIMP SPRING ROLLS - SWEET CHILI (5)

MUMBAI NACHO

TOAST SCHOTSE ZALM

CALAMARES - TARTAAR

CHICKEN - FETA - SPINACH ROLLS (5)

CHEESE SELECTION

SUPPLEMENT PAN DE CRISTAL 

17

30

25

17

14

17

15

17

20

2

LOUIS 
CHEESE

EL TORRO
     CHILI CHEESE - FRIED ONIONS - PATA NEGRA

MISS SARAJEVO
     BACON - EGG

AGNELLO
LAMB - GORGONZOLA - CHUTNEY

TEXAS CHICKEN
     CHICKEN - BBQ SAUCE

ROCK FISH
     CODFISH - TARTARE

VEGGIE BURGER

LING LING 
PICKLES - ONIONS

* ALL BURGERS ARE SERVED WITH FRIES

16

17

18

19

17

18

15

17

BURGERS

DAVIDOV (BIANCA)
MUSHROOMS - RUSTICO HAM - STRACCIATELLA 

MERCATORE (ROSSO)
    GORGONZOLA - RUSTICO HAM - HAZELNUT 

22

23

PIZZA


